

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1242 OF 2007

A.SANTHA KUMARI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.SETHUMADHAVAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balvir Dosanch, Adv.
for Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, appellant may take appropriate steps so far the
unserved respondents are concerned, before 27th August, 2008.

List the matter on 27th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1242 OF 2007

A.SANTHA KUMARI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.SETHUMADHAVAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balvir Dosanch, Adv.
for Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, appellant may take appropriate steps so far the
unserved respondents are concerned, before 27th August, 2008.

List the matter on 27th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar